
Department of Electrical Engineering 

University Examination Results Analysis 

Academic 

Year 

2018-19 2019-

20 

2020-

21 

2021-

22 

2022-23 2023-24 

Second 

Year 

95.83% 97.7% 100% 78.6% 50% 52.94% 

Third Year NA 100% 95.55% 93.33% 58.06% 49.18% 

Final Year NA NA 97.87% 100% 100% 100 

 

 


