Department of Electrical Engineering

Academic	2018-19	2019-	2020-	2021-	2022-23	2023-24
Year		20	21	22		
Second	95.83%	97.7%	100%	78.6%	50%	52.94%
Year						
Third Year	NA	100%	95.55%	93.33%	58.06%	49.18%
Final Year	NA	NA	97.87%	100%	100%	100

University Examination Results Analysis